
Calendar Details 
GRADING PERIODS PROFESSIONAL DEV ADMIN DAY CONFERENCE 

Q1 = 44 DAYS 7/30/2018 = 1 DAY 7/31/2018 = 1 DAY 9/13/2018 = .5 

Q2 = 44 DAYS 8/1/2018 = 1 DAY 8/3/2018 = 1 DAY 2/7/2019 = .5 

S1 = 88 DAYS 8/2/2018 = 1 DAY 12/21/2018 = .5 DAY  

Q3 = 43 DAYS 11/15/2018 = .5 DAY 1/4/2019 = 1 DAY  

Q4 = 49 DAYS 1/3/2019 = 1 DAY 5/24/2019 = .5 DAY  

S2 = 92 DAYS 4/18/2019 = .5 DAY   

TOTAL = 180 DAYS TOTAL = 5 DAYS TOTAL = 4 DAYS TOTAL = 1 DAY 

7/26/2018 Thursday New Teacher Induction 

7/27/2018 Friday New Teacher Induction 

7/30/2018 Monday Professional Dev 

7/31/2018 Tuesday Administrative Day/Student Registration 

8/1/2018 Wednesday Professional Dev   

8/2/2018 Thursday Professional Dev   

8/3/2018 Friday Administrative Day 

FIRST SEMESTER 
DATE DAY EVENT STUDENTS TEACHERS

8/6/2018 Monday 1st Day for Students In In 

9/3/2018 Monday Labor Day Out Out 

9/13/2018 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference In In 

10/5/2018 Friday End of 1st Quarter In In 

10/8/2018 - 10/12/2018 Monday - Friday Fall Break Out Out 

11/12/2018 Monday Veteran's Day Out Out 

11/15/2018 Thursday After School Teacher PD In In 

11/19/2018 - 11/23/2018 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break Out Out 

12/21/2018 Friday Admin Day/End of 2nd Quarter In (1/2 Day) In (Full Day)

12/24/2018 - 1/2/2019 Monday - Wednesday Christmas Break Out Out 

SECOND SEMESTER 
DATE DAY EVENT STUDENTS TEACHERS

1/3/2019 Thursday Professional Dev Out In 

1/4/2019 Friday Admin Day Out In 

1/7/2019 Monday Students Return In In 

1/21/2019 Monday MLK Jr. Day Out Out 

2/7/2019 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference In In 

2/18/2019 Monday President's Day Out Out 

3/8/2019 Friday End of 3rd Quarter In In 

3/11/2019 - 3/15/2019 Monday - Friday Spring Break Out Out 

4/18/2019 Thursday Professional Dev In (1/2 Day) In 

4/19/2019 Friday Good Friday Out Out 

5/24/2019 Friday Admin Day/End of 4th Quarter In (1/2 Day) In (Full Day)

BEFORE SCHOOL BEGINS 

2018-19 Instructional Calendar 

 

 


